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Winter 2019-20 Coaching Staff
Sport   






Coach   



Varsity Wrestling 





Kurt Alpha












kurtalpha@yahoo.com


Volunteer Wrestling





Mike Frood












Mikefrood@yahoo.com
JV Wrestling






Mike Nguyen 








Mln6406@rit.edu
Modified Wrestling 





TBD
8th Grade Modified Volleyball




Katie Byrnes 




                                                                 



 byrneskb@lemoyne.edu
7th Grade Modified Volleyball




Jim Sherman











jsherman@jecsd.org
Boys Varsity Basketball




Ryan Brunelle 











rbrunelle@catomeridian.org
Boys Varsity Basketball Volunteer



Joe Fiacchi 




Assistant 






jfiacchi@yahoo.com
Boys JV Basketball





Daniel Avery











davery@jecsd.org
8th Grade Mod Boys Basketball



Chris Romano 












cjromano@1863@gmail.com
7th Grade Mod Boys Basketball 
 


Mark Fietta


      





             


 mfietta@jecsd.org
Girls Varsity Basketball




Molly Hourigan 

      








mchourigan40@gmail.com
Girls Varsity Basketball Volunteer



Karen Hourigan









khourigan@jecsd.org
Girls JV Basketball





Elizabeth Byrne

     
                                 





lizcaspari@gmail.com
Girls Mod Basketball 8th




Mark Fietta


     








mfietta@jecsd.org
Girls Mod Basketball 7th 




Kim Rouse

                   
                                                                  



 kim@50statellc.com
Varsity Basketball Cheerleaders



Nikki LaFleur


             




              


nlafleur@jecsd.org
Indoor Track Coach





Ryan Hannon


       








jetrackcoach@gmail.com
Assist. Indoor Track 





Roger Roman


       








Rroman4@verizon.net
Athletic Trainer





Rebecca DeMario

        








rdemario@jecsd.org
Athletic Director





Dan Stadtmiller

        








dstadtmiller@jecsd.org
Athletic Director’s Assistant 




Serina Simmons

  








ssimmons@jecsd.org
